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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ryder Eakin            M1619         1/10       37:59    5:49       38:04
2     Matthew White          M1619         2/10       38:17    5:52       38:21
3     Ben Coffman            M2024         1/11       39:06    5:59       39:11
4     Adam Dodson            M3034         1/23       40:16    6:10       40:20
5     Brett Scott            M1215         1/13       40:29    6:12       40:34
6     Nick Criser            M1215         2/13       40:57    6:16       41:02
7     Ryan Siler             M3034         2/23       41:33    6:22       41:37
8     Larry Wicks            M4549         1/20       42:16    6:28       42:21
9     Daniel Labelle         M2024         2/11       42:48    6:33       42:53
10    Michael Hamilton       M3539         1/25       43:19    6:38       43:25
11    Joshua Garrett         M1619         3/10       43:22    6:39       43:27
12    Robert Howland         M5054         1/18       44:44    6:52       44:59
13    Austin Duke            M1215         3/13       44:50    6:54       45:09
14    Tayler Blake           M1215         4/13       44:54    6:55       45:13
15    Joe Cadwell            M4044         1/27       46:38    7:09       46:45
16    Karl Ahlgren           M5559         1/13       46:52    7:11       46:58
17    Matthew McCombie       M1619         4/10       46:42    7:11       46:59
18    Joshua Davis           M1619         5/10       47:15    7:15       47:25
19    Vince Blocker          M4549         2/20       45:12    7:15       47:25
20    Elizabeth Bashaw       F2529         1/69       47:03    7:16       47:35
21    Robin Richards         F4549         1/33       47:23    7:17       47:37
22    Donovan Moisant        M1215         5/13       47:46    7:19       47:51
23    Andrew McElroy         M1619         6/10       47:36    7:22       48:10
24    Deanna Jordan          F2529         2/69       48:09    7:26       48:39
25    Mike Flores            M5054         2/18       48:53    7:31       49:11
26    Philip Maud            M3034         3/23       47:28    7:32       49:20
27    Don Frissell           M6064         1/10       49:14    7:33       49:23
28    John McMahon           M4044         2/27       49:25    7:37       49:47
29    Daria McLeod           F5054         1/26       49:42    7:37       49:49
30    Angela Burckhalter     F4549         2/33       49:44    7:37       49:52
31    Lori Arundell          F3034         1/69       49:29    7:37       49:53
32    Elizabeth Wulf         F1619         1/18       49:49    7:39       50:04
33    Brett Gilliam          M3034         4/23       49:56    7:40       50:12
34    Paul Scott             M4549         3/20       50:05    7:41       50:19
35    Kevin Johnson          M3034         5/23       48:42    7:44       50:35
36    Mark Lauinger          M4044         3/27       50:29    7:45       50:41
37    Allison Lauinger       F3034         2/69       50:29    7:45       50:41
38    Daniel Ketchum         M4044         4/27       50:36    7:46       50:48
39    Phoebe Frank           F1215          1/4       50:42    7:47       50:59
40    David Hyden            M4549         4/20       50:53    7:48       51:01
41    Brenda Nickoloff       F4549         3/33       50:56    7:48       51:03
42    Shane Harland          M3539         2/25       51:04    7:51       51:25
43    Elizabeth Stubbs       F1619         2/18       51:22    7:52       51:30
44    Brandon Boatwright     M2529         1/27       50:19    7:53       51:33
45    Sarah Kauble           F1215          2/4       51:23    7:53       51:38
46    Amy Green              F1619         3/18       51:13    7:54       51:45
47    William Murphy         M2529         2/27       51:02    7:56       51:52
48    Ron Winn               M6064         2/10       51:58    7:58       52:07
49    Morgan Skaggs          F1619         4/18       52:05    8:01       52:26
50    Timothy Gibson         M3034         6/23       51:09    8:01       52:26
51    Tony Cokeley           M5054         3/18       52:10    8:01       52:29
52    Stephen Lockhart       M5054         4/18       52:13    8:02       52:36
53    Myrriah Rowden         F2529         3/69       52:11    8:03       52:44
54    Jw Craft               M3034         7/23       52:29    8:04       52:46
55    Matthew Nimmo          M3539         3/25       52:16    8:04       52:49
56    Elyse Davis            F1619         5/18       52:13    8:06       52:58
57    Mitch Frank            M2024         3/11       51:21    8:06       53:00
58    Brian Barrows          M3539         4/25       52:40    8:07       53:10
59    Eric Switzer           M4549         5/20       53:08    8:09       53:19
60    Brad Hurley            M4044         5/27       53:14    8:11       53:34
61    Mike Armstrong         M4044         6/27       52:56    8:11       53:35
62    John Gash              M4549         6/20       53:32    8:12       53:42
63    Cherlyn Cunningham     F3034         3/69       52:44    8:12       53:43
64    Hunter Briggs          M1215         6/13       53:37    8:13       53:47
65    Stanley Bugh           M4549         7/20       53:29    8:14       53:50
66    Bridget Simpson        F4044         1/40       53:39    8:14       53:52
67    William Waid           M4044         7/27       52:03    8:15       53:59
68    Garrett Johnson        M1215         7/13       52:25    8:17       54:13
69    Travis Marshall        M3034         8/23       49:53    8:18       54:20
70    Jordan Doak            M2529         3/27       54:14    8:20       54:31
71    Mark Matthews          M2024         4/11       52:07    8:21       54:37
72    Robyn Cloud            F2024         1/46       54:15    8:23       54:50
73    Bob Bromley            M2529         4/27       54:12    8:23       54:52
74    Justin Miles           M2529         5/27       53:25    8:25       55:04
75    Jeff Newman            M4549         8/20       54:57    8:25       55:08
76    Jenni Choi             F4549         4/33       54:54    8:26       55:12
77    Tony Ryser             M5559         2/13       55:13    8:28       55:26
78    Claire Eagan           F5559         1/16       55:18    8:29       55:32
79    Chris Dill             M3539         5/25       55:27    8:31       55:45
80    Breanna Gray           F2024         2/46       55:34    8:34       56:01
81    Kristin Molloy         F2529         4/69       55:30    8:34       56:05
82    Carter Marsh           M4044         8/27       55:57    8:35       56:09
83    Allen Noland           M3539         6/25       55:35    8:36       56:15
84    Curt Collins           M3034         9/23       55:04    8:37       56:25
85    Catherine Grona        F2529         5/69       55:30    8:38       56:29
86    Charles Bertalot       M6569          1/4       56:20    8:39       56:36
87    Dave Been              M6064         3/10       56:20    8:41       56:48
88    Travis Baker           M2024         5/11       55:09    8:41       56:50
89    Sarah Myers            F3034         4/69       56:38    8:42       56:58
90    Daniel Seltzer         M2024         6/11       56:23    8:45       57:13
91    Caleb Davis            M1619         7/10       56:55    8:45       57:13
92    Jennifer Hudgins       F3539         1/54       57:00    8:45       57:17
93    David Davis            M4044         9/27       56:59    8:45       57:17
94    Randy Nitz             M4549         9/20       55:40    8:46       57:23
95    Mindi Knocke           F2024         3/46       55:50    8:47       57:28
96    Mallory Summerer       F2024         4/46       57:14    8:48       57:35
97    Cameron Plate          M1215         8/13       57:19    8:48       57:35
98    Wei Shung Chung        M3034        10/23       57:09    8:49       57:41
99    Sarah Coughran         F3034         5/69       56:40    8:50       57:49
100   Elisabeth Cordrey      F2529         6/69       57:06    8:50       57:49
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101   Belinda Gee            F5054         2/26       56:40    8:51       57:55
102   Elizabeth Criser       F3539         2/54       57:46    8:51       57:56
103   Jason Little           M3034        11/23       57:35    8:52       58:04
104   Darin Lee              M3034        12/23       57:34    8:52       58:04
105   Jacob Stratman         M3034        13/23       57:35    8:52       58:04
106   Kolby Weber            F2024         5/46       57:05    8:54       58:13
107   Olga Crutcher          F3539         3/54       58:07    8:55       58:22
108   Don Brough             M4549        10/20       57:03    8:55       58:25
109   Mandy Shklar           F3034         6/69       57:21    8:56       58:30
110   Sarah Mitschke         F2529         7/69       58:31    9:01       58:59
111   Barbara Minnix         F3034         7/69       58:13    9:06       59:34
112   Carlos Moreno          M3034        14/23       58:02    9:06       59:34
113   Rachel Newman          F1215          3/4       59:24    9:06       59:36
114   Natalie Blair          F2529         8/69       58:53    9:07       59:39
115   Crystal Coleman        F2529         9/69       59:14    9:08       59:48
116   Jan Davis              F5054         3/26       59:40    9:10       59:57
117   Tapos Shadhukhan       M3034        15/23       59:47    9:10       59:58
118   Darin Schmidt          M3034        16/23       58:08    9:10     1:00:03
119   Enrique Buck           M4044        10/27       57:53    9:11     1:00:03
120   Betsy Penturf          F3034         8/69       59:29    9:11     1:00:04
121   Abigail Rolbiecki      F2024         6/46       59:32    9:12     1:00:10
122   Phillip Everettt       M3034        17/23       58:46    9:13     1:00:17
123   Donald Burrows         M4044        11/27       58:29    9:14     1:00:24
124   Corie Davis            F3539         4/54       59:23    9:14     1:00:27
125   Jacob Parris           M1619         8/10       59:08    9:14     1:00:28
126   Michelle Mikles        F4549         5/33     1:00:01    9:15     1:00:31
127   Paul Wilkening         M4549        11/20       59:10    9:17     1:00:42
128   Michelle Johnson       F3539         5/54       59:39    9:18     1:00:50
129   Paul Bush              M3539         7/25       59:14    9:18     1:00:55
130   Todd Duncan            M4044        12/27       59:37    9:19     1:00:58
131   Rhonda Olsen           F4549         6/33       59:44    9:19     1:01:00
132   Michelle Johnson       F4044         2/40       59:05    9:19     1:01:00
133   Angela Barnes          F3539         6/54     1:00:41    9:20     1:01:03
134   Cindy Paty             F3034         9/69       59:56    9:20     1:01:07
135   Randi Nicholson        F1619         6/18       59:18    9:21     1:01:09
136   Michael Smith          M4044        13/27     1:00:41    9:21     1:01:11
137   Alan Weeks             M4044        14/27     1:00:04    9:24     1:01:31
138   Elizabeth Hartz        F3034        10/69     1:00:59    9:25     1:01:37
139   Jamell Gibson          F3539         7/54     1:00:22    9:25     1:01:40
140   Adam Coleman           M3034        18/23     1:01:06    9:25     1:01:40
141   Charissa Dearmon       F2529        10/69     1:00:07    9:25     1:01:41
142   Jennifer Copelin       F2529        11/69     1:00:36    9:26     1:01:45
143   Juliann Merciez        F3539         8/54     1:00:40    9:26     1:01:45
144   Lori Fortner           F4044         3/40     1:01:00    9:27     1:01:52
145   Gail Schmidt           F3034        11/69     1:00:08    9:29     1:02:02
146   Brandon Shiers         M2529         6/27     1:00:13    9:29     1:02:05
147   Amanda Jones           F3539         9/54     1:00:35    9:29     1:02:06
148   Bradley Thorgramson    M2529         7/27       59:41    9:30     1:02:08
149   Jennifer Alexander     F2529        12/69     1:01:36    9:31     1:02:14
150   Rhonda Cokeley         F4549         7/33     1:02:12    9:33     1:02:31
151   James Weaver           M6064         4/10     1:02:11    9:34     1:02:35
152   Julie Williams         F4549         8/33     1:00:34    9:34     1:02:36
153   Kim Hartnett           F3539        10/54     1:01:25    9:34     1:02:38
154   Jeff Hartnett          M3034        19/23     1:01:23    9:34     1:02:38
155   Robin Mendenhall       F3034        12/69     1:01:40    9:35     1:02:43
156   Sandi Pellow           F4044         4/40     1:01:33    9:35     1:02:46
157   Karon McMakin          F4549         9/33     1:01:19    9:39     1:03:08
158   Gian Johnson           F2024         7/46     1:02:42    9:41     1:03:20
159   Barrett Norris         M4044        15/27     1:02:58    9:41     1:03:21
160   Doug Grieshaber        M3539         8/25     1:02:20    9:41     1:03:23
161   Christie Osborne       F2529        13/69     1:02:06    9:41     1:03:25
162   Tommie Boyd            F5054         4/26     1:02:54    9:41     1:03:25
163   Tesha Kraszkiewicz     F1215          4/4     1:01:37    9:42     1:03:26
164   Alexandra Laz          F1619         7/18     1:01:37    9:42     1:03:26
165   Peter Vandernoot       M5559         3/13     1:01:29    9:42     1:03:30
166   Callie Waid            F3539        11/54     1:01:35    9:42     1:03:32
167   Janie Anderson         F1619         8/18     1:02:20    9:43     1:03:35
168   Anna Trissell          F2024         8/46     1:01:51    9:43     1:03:38
169   Melissa Fabian         F3539        12/54     1:02:05    9:44     1:03:40
170   Mark Plate             M4044        16/27     1:03:27    9:44     1:03:44
171   Carissa Cummins        F2529        14/69     1:03:01    9:44     1:03:44
172   Jenny Hellman          F3034        13/69     1:03:05    9:45     1:03:47
173   Mary Johnson           F3034        14/69     1:03:07    9:45     1:03:50
174   Colin Weatter          M2529         8/27     1:03:04    9:46     1:03:55
175   Tara Shelton           F5054         5/26     1:03:27    9:46     1:03:58
176   Larry Taylor           M6064         5/10     1:03:45    9:47     1:04:01
177   Tristan Adler          M2529         9/27     1:03:12    9:47     1:04:02
178   Brandon Johnson        M2024         7/11     1:02:17    9:47     1:04:05
179   Jason Cleghorn         M3539         9/25     1:03:11    9:48     1:04:08
180   Michael Vaughn         M3539        10/25     1:03:36    9:48     1:04:10
181   Chrissie Cleghorn      F3539        13/54     1:03:17    9:49     1:04:14
182   Karisa Pankey          F3034        15/69     1:03:35    9:50     1:04:21
183   Kristen Casillas       F1619         9/18     1:03:13    9:52     1:04:32
184   Chris Hinnen           M3539        11/25     1:04:11    9:52     1:04:35
185   Susan Mayberry         F4044         5/40     1:04:18    9:53     1:04:41
186   Mike Kauble            M5054         5/18     1:04:33    9:53     1:04:42
187   Chris Westbrook        M2529        10/27     1:03:32    9:53     1:04:43
188   Dawn Martin            F3539        14/54     1:04:30    9:54     1:04:45
189   Maggie Martin          F3034        16/69     1:03:44    9:55     1:04:54
190   Julee Mabrey           F3539        15/54     1:02:50    9:55     1:04:54
191   Katie Lewis            F2024         9/46     1:03:19    9:55     1:04:57
192   Sarah Alexander        F2024        10/46     1:03:19    9:55     1:04:58
193   Kent Johnson           M4549        12/20     1:03:02    9:56     1:05:03
194   Brian Hamilton         M3034        20/23     1:03:30    9:58     1:05:14
195   Blake Porter           M2529        11/27     1:04:26    9:58     1:05:15
196   Kendall Beller         F2024        11/46     1:04:27    9:58     1:05:16
197   Tosha McAuliff         F3034        17/69     1:04:09    9:58     1:05:17
198   Beth Anne Wilkening    F4044         6/40     1:03:53   10:00     1:05:28
199   Megan Shore            F3034        18/69     1:03:23   10:00     1:05:28
200   Christian Loeschel     M2529        12/27     1:03:44   10:01     1:05:32
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201   Marty Coleman          M5054         6/18     1:04:05   10:01     1:05:35
202   Manolito Munoz         M2529        13/27     1:03:31   10:02     1:05:39
203   Arlie Schroder         F3034        19/69     1:03:55   10:02     1:05:40
204   John Osborne           M2529        14/27     1:04:20   10:02     1:05:41
205   Christa Rozin          F4044         7/40     1:03:23   10:02     1:05:41
206   Michael Wilkerson      M4044        17/27     1:05:06   10:03     1:05:45
207   Lauren Weiner          F3034        20/69     1:04:50   10:03     1:05:47
208   Kathy Langford         F5054         6/26     1:03:47   10:03     1:05:48
209   Karri Hamilton         F3034        21/69     1:04:08   10:04     1:05:52
210   Dave Hays              M2529        15/27     1:04:12   10:05     1:06:01
211   Denise McGrew          F3034        22/69     1:04:36   10:06     1:06:06
212   Natalie McNeil         F2529        15/69     1:05:11   10:06     1:06:06
213   Paul Demuro            M4044        18/27     1:05:22   10:06     1:06:09
214   Mary Wheeler           F5054         7/26     1:04:36   10:06     1:06:10
215   Mary Kell              F4044         8/40     1:04:40   10:07     1:06:11
216   Jenny Knocke           F2529        16/69     1:05:11   10:08     1:06:20
217   Deborah Udouj          F4549        10/33     1:05:22   10:09     1:06:27
218   Jennifer Arlan         F4044         9/40     1:04:12   10:10     1:06:30
219   Kelly Chisum           F1619        10/18     1:04:39   10:10     1:06:31
220   Dan Chisum             M4549        13/20     1:04:40   10:10     1:06:31
221   Dyani Gibson           F3034        23/69     1:04:38   10:10     1:06:33
222   Jennifer Ely           F2529        17/69     1:05:27   10:10     1:06:33
223   Michael Gray           M5559         4/13     1:05:06   10:11     1:06:38
224   Melanie Lye            F4044        10/40     1:04:41   10:11     1:06:40
225   Gina Murphy            F2024        12/46     1:05:11   10:11     1:06:41
226   Rhonda Heird           F4549        11/33     1:05:13   10:11     1:06:42
227   Andrew Aguirre         M2529        16/27     1:06:07   10:12     1:06:44
228   Archie Shook           M5054         7/18     1:04:25   10:12     1:06:44
229   Beth Ferris            F2529        18/69     1:05:12   10:13     1:06:53
230   Whittney Stauffer      F2529        19/69     1:05:25   10:14     1:07:02
231   Terri Skinner          F5054         8/26     1:05:26   10:15     1:07:02
232   Kelly Swan             F2529        20/69     1:04:59   10:15     1:07:04
233   James Holder           M1619         9/10     1:06:32   10:15     1:07:05
234   Cameron Baab           M2024         8/11     1:04:56   10:15     1:07:06
235   Janice Loudon          F4549        12/33     1:06:46   10:16     1:07:10
236   Jim Holder             M4549        14/20     1:06:51   10:18     1:07:24
237   Jennifer Wiseman       F2529        21/69     1:06:02   10:18     1:07:26
238   Cindy Perkins          F5054         9/26     1:06:02   10:18     1:07:26
239   Kristie Churchill      F3034        24/69     1:05:28   10:18     1:07:27
240   Lauren Shook           F1619        11/18     1:06:32   10:18     1:07:28
241   Jeanne Urie            F3539        16/54     1:05:51   10:19     1:07:31
242   Gaylen Urie            M3034        21/23     1:05:51   10:19     1:07:31
243   Sharon Hardesty        F4549        13/33     1:06:36   10:19     1:07:32
244   Shelly Shook           F4044        11/40     1:06:43   10:20     1:07:40
245   Nicole Shipley         F2024        13/46     1:06:24   10:20     1:07:40
246   Wendi Schaffitzel      F3539        17/54     1:05:39   10:21     1:07:45
247   Christopher Irish      M2529        17/27     1:06:11   10:21     1:07:47
248   Rick O'Brien           M5559         5/13     1:07:00   10:22     1:07:49
249   Allison Cunningham     F2529        22/69     1:06:34   10:23     1:07:55
250   Katie Worley           F2024        14/46     1:05:57   10:24     1:08:04
251   Kristen Blake          F2024        15/46     1:06:39   10:24     1:08:04
252   Lisa Posey             F2529        23/69     1:06:40   10:24     1:08:05
253   Stacie Machado         F3034        25/69     1:06:31   10:24     1:08:06
254   Tracy Hammon           F3539        18/54     1:06:32   10:24     1:08:07
255   Carole Hollman         F3034        26/69     1:06:23   10:24     1:08:07
256   Silas Martin           M1215         9/13     1:06:23   10:25     1:08:10
257   Don Stout              M3539        12/25     1:06:36   10:25     1:08:12
258   Shannon Dodd           F2529        24/69     1:06:59   10:26     1:08:20
259   Lisa Bain              F4044        12/40     1:06:50   10:27     1:08:23
260   William Bolling        M3034        22/23     1:07:15   10:29     1:08:36
261   Marla McPhail          F3539        19/54     1:07:32   10:29     1:08:37
262   Chai'quan McGrew       M1215        10/13     1:07:20   10:30     1:08:43
263   Mark Gelsinger         M5054         8/18     1:07:29   10:30     1:08:44
264   Alan Morris            M6569          2/4     1:06:04   10:30     1:08:45
265   Maria Fowler           F4549        14/33     1:07:56   10:31     1:08:47
266   Ron Nimmo              M6064         6/10     1:08:06   10:32     1:08:54
267   Molly Richardson       F2024        16/46     1:08:17   10:32     1:08:55
268   Connie Hunter          F6064          1/7     1:07:18   10:33     1:09:03
269   Mark Bundy             M4044        19/27     1:08:21   10:34     1:09:13
270   Vicki Baker            F5054        10/26     1:08:22   10:35     1:09:13
271   Donna Henthorn         F4549        15/33     1:08:03   10:36     1:09:23
272   Keith Mateychick       M5054         9/18     1:08:13   10:36     1:09:25
273   Lori Kemper            F3034        27/69     1:08:41   10:37     1:09:31
274   Ashley Keeley          F2024        17/46     1:07:38   10:38     1:09:36
275   Jessica Weber          F2529        25/69     1:08:51   10:38     1:09:38
276   Brittany Swaim         F1619        12/18     1:07:43   10:38     1:09:39
277   Jamie Alvarez          F2529        26/69     1:08:06   10:39     1:09:43
278   Michelle Belviy        F2529        27/69     1:07:59   10:40     1:09:47
279   Denise Freisberg       F3539        20/54     1:08:07   10:40     1:09:48
280   Kerri Veit             F3539        21/54     1:08:16   10:41     1:09:53
281   Alan Bates             M5054        10/18     1:07:43   10:41     1:09:58
282   April Reynolds         F3034        28/69     1:08:26   10:42     1:10:04
283   Carmela Fleak          F3539        22/54     1:08:14   10:42     1:10:05
284   Paula Spreitzer        F2529        28/69     1:08:15   10:43     1:10:06
285   Jim Ward               M5054        11/18     1:09:11   10:43     1:10:07
286   Joy Hampton            F4549        16/33     1:07:49   10:46     1:10:26
287   Leah Irish             F2529        29/69     1:08:58   10:47     1:10:36
288   Walter Jordan          M5559         6/13     1:07:48   10:48     1:10:39
289   Dana Brown             F4044        13/40     1:09:21   10:48     1:10:42
290   Casey Posey            M2529        18/27     1:09:18   10:48     1:10:43
291   Tammie Gilmore         F3539        23/54     1:09:29   10:48     1:10:43
292   Michelle Mann          F2024        18/46     1:08:56   10:48     1:10:44
293   Kate Maness            F2529        30/69     1:09:11   10:49     1:10:45
294   Tom Maness             M2529        19/27     1:09:11   10:49     1:10:46
295   Michelle Knight        F4044        14/40     1:09:17   10:50     1:10:53
296   Dan Nattress           M2529        20/27     1:09:25   10:52     1:11:05
297   Holly Mitchell         F3539        24/54     1:09:58   10:52     1:11:06
298   Tia Johnson            F3034        29/69     1:09:28   10:52     1:11:06
299   Janelle Howe           F4044        15/40     1:09:53   10:53     1:11:17
300   Bonnie McKee           F1619        13/18     1:10:18   10:55     1:11:29
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301   Warren Finn            M6569          3/4     1:10:31   10:56     1:11:32
302   Melissa Smith          F3034        30/69     1:10:19   10:57     1:11:39
303   Nicholas Zumwalt       M2529        21/27     1:09:19   10:58     1:11:45
304   Gabrielle Henderson    F2529        31/69     1:10:28   10:58     1:11:46
305   Norman Snodgrass       M5559         7/13     1:10:28   10:58     1:11:46
306   Laura Rogers           F4044        16/40     1:10:38   10:59     1:11:53
307   Betsy Wilkinson        F3034        31/69     1:11:14   10:59     1:11:56
308   Leslie Berger          F2024        19/46     1:10:49   11:01     1:12:06
309   Cathy Vandernoot       F6064          2/7     1:10:10   11:02     1:12:11
310   Joseph Hoyt            M5054        12/18     1:10:04   11:02     1:12:14
311   Lisa Bradley           F4044        17/40     1:10:45   11:03     1:12:20
312   Barbara Baker          F5054        11/26     1:10:11   11:04     1:12:25
313   Amy Basehart           F3034        32/69     1:11:05   11:04     1:12:25
314   Chelsea Baker          F2024        20/46     1:10:11   11:04     1:12:25
315   Larry Hollingsworth    M5559         8/13     1:11:12   11:04     1:12:25
316   Lindsay Henson         F2529        32/69     1:10:20   11:04     1:12:28
317   Jennifer Alcorn        F3034        33/69     1:11:46   11:05     1:12:31
318   Gerry Ferris           M5559         9/13     1:10:03   11:06     1:12:40
319   Michelle Butler        F4044        18/40     1:10:48   11:06     1:12:42
320   Elizabeth Snyder       F2024        21/46     1:10:48   11:07     1:12:45
321   Amanda Morgan          F2529        33/69     1:11:40   11:07     1:12:46
322   Whitney Irving         F1619        14/18     1:10:34   11:08     1:12:51
323   April Smith            F3034        34/69     1:11:04   11:09     1:12:59
324   Pete Waldroop          M4044        20/27     1:11:04   11:09     1:13:00
325   Melanie Krase          F2529        34/69     1:11:46   11:10     1:13:05
326   Ginger Fast            F2024        22/46     1:13:11   11:11     1:13:11
327   Deanne Hughes          F3539        25/54     1:11:42   11:11     1:13:12
328   Steve Sackett          M3539        13/25     1:10:38   11:11     1:13:13
329   Neila Reeves           F3034        35/69     1:10:39   11:11     1:13:14
330   Peter Gierer           M6064         7/10     1:11:20   11:11     1:13:15
331   Katy Swan              F4044        19/40     1:10:58   11:13     1:13:25
332   Cynthia Lueders        F4044        20/40     1:10:57   11:13     1:13:25
333   Liberty Gorospe        F3034        36/69     1:11:54   11:13     1:13:26
334   Destin Bement          M1215        11/13     1:11:57   11:14     1:13:32
335   Denise Doner           F2529        35/69     1:12:39   11:14     1:13:34
336   Mike Murray            M3539        14/25     1:11:59   11:14     1:13:34
337   Christi Kuykendall     F4044        21/40     1:12:23   11:15     1:13:41
338   Kaci Kuykendall        F2024        23/46     1:12:25   11:16     1:13:43
339   Staci Graber           F2529        36/69     1:13:21   11:17     1:13:49
340   Kathleen Goukon        F2024        24/46     1:11:57   11:17     1:13:51
341   Tabitha McFadden       F2529        37/69     1:13:24   11:17     1:13:53
342   April Shroff           F2529        38/69     1:12:34   11:19     1:14:05
343   Theresa Curet          F3539        26/54     1:13:11   11:19     1:14:06
344   Doc Reynolds           M3539        15/25     1:12:30   11:20     1:14:10
345   Bethany Stanley        F3034        37/69     1:12:32   11:20     1:14:14
346   Rhonda Gonsalves       F4044        22/40     1:12:39   11:21     1:14:19
347   Henry Cox              M6064         8/10     1:14:01   11:22     1:14:23
348   Shannon Herrold        F3034        38/69     1:12:29   11:22     1:14:26
349   Linda Boen             F5559         2/16     1:12:54   11:23     1:14:29
350   Christy Williams       F3539        27/54     1:12:23   11:24     1:14:38
351   Melanie Barnum         F2529        39/69     1:13:31   11:24     1:14:40
352   Robert Lovelace        M3539        16/25     1:13:31   11:25     1:14:41
353   Todd Harris            M3539        17/25     1:12:37   11:25     1:14:44
354   Amy Harris             F3539        28/54     1:12:36   11:25     1:14:44
355   Linda Shibley          F5054        12/26     1:13:35   11:25     1:14:44
356   Wendy Joseph           F5054        13/26     1:13:21   11:26     1:14:48
357   Wai Kei Chow           M2529        22/27     1:13:18   11:26     1:14:50
358   Scott Baugh            M4044        21/27     1:12:44   11:26     1:14:53
359   Denise Wigginton       F3539        29/54     1:13:26   11:28     1:15:01
360   Monique Idoux          F3539        30/54     1:13:32   11:28     1:15:03
361   Christine Stout        F4044        23/40     1:13:12   11:28     1:15:04
362   Marolyn Allred         F5054        14/26     1:14:47   11:29     1:15:11
363   Graeme Rignault        M5559        10/13     1:13:39   11:30     1:15:18
364   Jennifer Braun         F3034        39/69     1:14:14   11:32     1:15:28
365   Lisa Wolff             F2529        40/69     1:11:41   11:32     1:15:32
366   Todd Wolff             M2529        23/27     1:11:42   11:32     1:15:32
367   Wendy Stone            F3539        31/54     1:14:53   11:35     1:15:48
368   Shelly Hickman         F3539        32/54     1:13:45   11:35     1:15:52
369   Philip Friesen         M3539        18/25     1:14:27   11:35     1:15:52
370   Bill Carmichael        M3034        23/23     1:13:33   11:36     1:15:54
371   De'anne Carmichael     F3034        40/69     1:13:34   11:36     1:15:54
372   Laura Philbin          F3539        33/54     1:14:14   11:38     1:16:11
373   Jessica Dale           F1619        15/18     1:14:03   11:41     1:16:26
374   Michelle Zugelder      F3034        41/69     1:15:48   11:41     1:16:28
375   Sarah Senger           F3034        42/69     1:14:45   11:43     1:16:40
376   Mallory Lewis          F1619        16/18     1:15:11   11:43     1:16:41
377   Mandy Griswold         F2529        41/69     1:15:29   11:44     1:16:47
378   Mary Hopper            F2024        25/46     1:15:31   11:44     1:16:48
379   James Thomas           M4044        22/27     1:15:23   11:45     1:16:57
380   Torrey Rowe            F2024        26/46     1:15:24   11:46     1:17:04
381   Stephanie Anello       F3034        43/69     1:15:22   11:48     1:17:15
382   Evan Weiss             M1215        12/13     1:15:02   11:48     1:17:17
383   Mary Lamaak            F4549        17/33     1:16:49   11:48     1:17:18
384   Jayci Corwin           F2529        42/69     1:15:44   11:52     1:17:40
385   Keith Carver           M4044        23/27     1:15:48   11:52     1:17:42
386   Rafael Valenzuela      M5559        11/13     1:16:13   11:53     1:17:47
387   Abby Gleeson           F3034        44/69     1:15:55   11:54     1:17:52
388   Carrie Work            F3034        45/69     1:16:02   11:55     1:17:58
389   Regina Fouse           F4549        18/33     1:16:05   11:57     1:18:10
390   Brenda Richards        F3539        34/54     1:16:08   11:57     1:18:13
391   Beasley Lockart        F3539        35/54     1:16:07   11:57     1:18:13
392   Laura Thomas           F3034        46/69     1:16:17   11:57     1:18:14
393   Phillip Ashley         M4549        15/20     1:17:29   12:01     1:18:43
394   Kerri Nichols          F4044        24/40     1:17:12   12:04     1:18:56
395   Darryl Perkins         M5054        13/18     1:17:26   12:04     1:18:57
396   Steve Perigo           M3539        19/25     1:17:09   12:04     1:19:01
397   Debby Clark            F5559         3/16     1:17:47   12:04     1:19:02
398   Canaan Rice            F2529        43/69     1:17:35   12:06     1:19:14
399   Jennifer Sharpe        F3034        47/69     1:17:08   12:06     1:19:14
400   Leila Zelnick          F3034        48/69     1:17:43   12:08     1:19:27
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401   Keely Dolan            F2529        44/69     1:17:20   12:11     1:19:42
402   Susan Christensen      F4044        25/40     1:17:21   12:11     1:19:43
403   Vicky Jones            F4549        19/33     1:17:22   12:11     1:19:44
404   Andrew McChesney       M2529        24/27     1:18:12   12:11     1:19:47
405   Lena Stick             F4044        26/40     1:18:09   12:12     1:19:49
406   Tabitha McChesney      F2024        27/46     1:18:12   12:12     1:19:51
407   Chanteau Orr           F3034        49/69     1:17:53   12:12     1:19:52
408   Angie Childers         F4044        27/40     1:17:38   12:12     1:19:52
409   Scott Childers         M4044        24/27     1:17:38   12:12     1:19:52
410   Dwayne Burks           M4549        16/20     1:18:36   12:18     1:20:29
411   Aimee Sutton           F3539        36/54     1:19:32   12:18     1:20:30
412   Lori Knaeble           F3539        37/54     1:18:58   12:18     1:20:32
413   Kendall Rogers         F2529        45/69     1:19:02   12:19     1:20:37
414   Janet Nolf             F5054        15/26     1:19:46   12:23     1:21:06
415   Allan Cibert           M5054        14/18     1:19:46   12:23     1:21:06
416   Anita Bryant           F4549        20/33     1:19:51   12:26     1:21:20
417   Jesse Garrett          M2529        25/27     1:19:51   12:27     1:21:29
418   Andrea Willibey        F2024        28/46     1:19:36   12:29     1:21:41
419   Julie Beller           F2529        46/69     1:21:09   12:31     1:21:58
420   Sarah Sanders          F5054        16/26     1:20:03   12:32     1:22:01
421   Ben Vandaveer          M2529        26/27     1:21:12   12:32     1:22:01
422   Cheryl Siana           F4044        28/40     1:20:41   12:32     1:22:02
423   Angela Ford            F2024        29/46     1:20:25   12:33     1:22:11
424   William Ford           M2024         9/11     1:20:25   12:33     1:22:11
425   Allison Rollandini     F2529        47/69     1:21:03   12:34     1:22:14
426   Stacy Houtman          F2529        48/69     1:21:03   12:34     1:22:14
427   Rebecca Riley          F3034        50/69     1:20:26   12:36     1:22:28
428   Sarah Sparkman         F2024        30/46     1:20:30   12:39     1:22:47
429   Lori Taylor            F3539        38/54     1:20:52   12:40     1:22:56
430   Lisa Hillman           F3034        51/69     1:21:06   12:42     1:23:07
431   Emily Wilkins          F2529        49/69     1:21:08   12:42     1:23:08
432   Heather Wells          F2024        31/46     1:21:43   12:44     1:23:20
433   Christi McConnell      F3539        39/54     1:21:22   12:44     1:23:21
434   Timothy Stevens        M3539        20/25     1:21:30   12:45     1:23:31
435   Jennifer Stevens       F4044        29/40     1:21:30   12:45     1:23:31
436   Karen Graham           F5559         4/16     1:21:33   12:46     1:23:34
437   Walter Davies Iii      M3539        21/25     1:22:02   12:47     1:23:40
438   Andrea Rains           F4044        30/40     1:22:14   12:47     1:23:43
439   Dave Neal              M5559        12/13     1:22:09   12:49     1:23:55
440   Brenda Phillips        F5054        17/26     1:22:09   12:49     1:23:56
441   Natasha Morrison       F2529        50/69     1:21:40   12:49     1:23:57
442   Susan Fout             F5559         5/16     1:21:54   12:49     1:23:57
443   Caleb Parris           M2024        10/11     1:21:40   12:49     1:23:57
444   Kathleen Levy          F6064          3/7     1:22:04   12:51     1:24:07
445   Angela Beyer           F4044        31/40     1:22:28   12:52     1:24:17
446   Shana Cummings         F2529        51/69     1:22:55   12:54     1:24:29
447   Joe Cummings           M5559        13/13     1:22:58   12:55     1:24:32
448   Stacie Cortright       F3034        52/69     1:22:42   12:55     1:24:35
449   Haley Morgan           F2024        32/46     1:23:19   12:56     1:24:39
450   Christina Hall         F2529        52/69     1:24:08   12:57     1:24:49
451   Robert Vernon          M2529        27/27     1:24:09   12:57     1:24:49
452   Meg Jennings           F4549        21/33     1:23:13   12:58     1:24:54
453   Karen Turcott          F5559         6/16     1:23:05   12:59     1:24:58
454   Tara Kauk              F3539        40/54     1:22:45   12:59     1:25:01
455   Julie Lehrman          F3034        53/69     1:23:51   12:59     1:25:03
456   Tammy Hendrix          F3034        54/69     1:23:53   13:01     1:25:13
457   Robert Hendrix         M3539        22/25     1:23:53   13:01     1:25:13
458   Tracy Turcott          F3539        41/54     1:23:40   13:04     1:25:33
459   Lissa Wohltmann        F4549        22/33     1:24:16   13:08     1:25:56
460   Cindy Hunter           F3539        42/54     1:24:17   13:08     1:25:57
461   Nicole Bish            F3539        43/54     1:24:09   13:09     1:26:03
462   Richard Alvarado       M5054        15/18     1:24:56   13:09     1:26:05
463   Chassitty Horn         F2529        53/69     1:24:34   13:13     1:26:31
464   Karen Grant            F2024        33/46     1:24:35   13:13     1:26:32
465   Rachael Ryan           F2024        34/46     1:24:35   13:13     1:26:32
466   Destiny Marrs          F2529        54/69     1:25:01   13:14     1:26:40
467   Carol Goldsmith        F6064          4/7     1:25:46   13:16     1:26:50
468   Kate Eacret            F2024        35/46     1:25:10   13:17     1:26:58
469   Alesha Leemaster       F2529        55/69     1:25:38   13:20     1:27:16
470   Allison Markel         F3539        44/54     1:25:38   13:20     1:27:16
471   Jodee Murray           F3539        45/54     1:25:26   13:20     1:27:20
472   Julie Tyler            F4044        32/40     1:25:39   13:21     1:27:22
473   Crystal Stewart        F3539        46/54     1:26:16   13:23     1:27:39
474   Sandra Wright          F3034        55/69     1:26:10   13:25     1:27:50
475   Paul Hall Ii           M2024        11/11     1:26:59   13:27     1:28:00
476   Erin Searfoss          F3539        47/54     1:26:18   13:30     1:28:21
477   Kathleen Lynn          F4549        23/33     1:26:19   13:30     1:28:21
478   Mary Fitzgerald        F5559         7/16     1:26:30   13:31     1:28:26
479   Tiffany Couch          F4044        33/40     1:26:31   13:31     1:28:29
480   Sara Malone            F5559         8/16     1:26:17   13:31     1:28:30
481   Amanda Wilson          F2529        56/69     1:27:36   13:32     1:28:37
482   Ashley Boileau         F2529        57/69     1:26:46   13:32     1:28:39
483   Margaret Boyd          F6064          5/7     1:26:51   13:34     1:28:47
484   Johnna Thurston        F5559         9/16     1:26:52   13:34     1:28:48
485   Melanie Smith          F2529        58/69     1:27:41   13:41     1:29:34
486   Sharna Reingold        F4549        24/33     1:27:33   13:41     1:29:36
487   Crystal Hanson         F2529        59/69     1:27:23   13:43     1:29:46
488   Tim Hanson             M5054        16/18     1:27:23   13:43     1:29:46
489   Lecia Hite             F5559        10/16     1:27:36   13:44     1:29:56
490   Ralph Palmer           M6064         9/10     1:25:37   13:45     1:30:01
491   Kevin Mustin           M3539        23/25     1:27:53   13:45     1:30:03
492   Erin Strobel           F2024        36/46     1:27:50   13:46     1:30:06
493   Jeffrey Heinrichs      M4044        25/27     1:28:25   13:50     1:30:37
494   Stefanie Van Nort      F2024        37/46     1:28:46   13:55     1:31:05
495   Serenity Abell         F2529        60/69     1:30:42   13:59     1:31:31
496   Scott Dipboye          M5054        17/18     1:29:20   13:59     1:31:32
497   Roy Hood               M4549        17/20     1:29:54   13:59     1:31:36
498   Ken McKenzie           M4549        18/20     1:30:57   14:01     1:31:49
499   Krista Lamb            F3034        56/69     1:29:55   14:02     1:31:50
500   Denise Shook           F4549        25/33     1:29:35   14:02     1:31:54
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501   Rebecca Dale           F3539        48/54     1:30:22   14:10     1:32:45
502   Nathan Bailey          M4549        19/20     1:31:10   14:10     1:32:48
503   Jana McElhattan        F2529        61/69     1:30:56   14:11     1:32:53
504   Colleen Dyer           F4549        26/33     1:30:56   14:11     1:32:54
505   Emily Puche            F2024        38/46     1:33:00   14:29     1:34:48
506   Eric Glaser            M5054        18/18     1:33:07   14:29     1:34:52
507   Jaynie Cannon          F4044        34/40     1:33:34   14:33     1:35:16
508   Tammy Vinson           F3034        57/69     1:33:01   14:35     1:35:27
509   Misty Manning          F3034        58/69     1:33:02   14:35     1:35:28
510   Candy Cochran          F4044        35/40     1:33:00   14:35     1:35:28
511   Slocum Pickell         M4044        26/27     1:32:54   14:35     1:35:29
512   Justin Tackett         M1215        13/13     1:33:21   14:37     1:35:44
513   Cynthia Olson          F4549        27/33     1:33:37   14:40     1:36:02
514   Karen Pennington       F3034        59/69     1:34:10   14:43     1:36:19
515   Emily Howland          F2024        39/46     1:34:39   14:45     1:36:31
516   Keely Trusell          F2024        40/46     1:34:39   14:45     1:36:31
517   Kelli Cole             F3034        60/69     1:35:38   14:45     1:36:32
518   Emily Hummel           F2024        41/46     1:35:26   14:46     1:36:43
519   Barbara Yeats          F4044        36/40     1:34:25   14:47     1:36:47
520   Haley Tackett          F1619        17/18     1:34:28   14:47     1:36:50
521   Stephanie Trussler     F3539        49/54     1:34:34   14:48     1:36:56
522   Robyn Rolenec          F2024        42/46     1:35:46   14:49     1:37:02
523   Ethan Hoyt             M1619        10/10     1:35:05   14:51     1:37:15
524   Tesslyn Jerzykowski    F1619        18/18     1:36:44   14:52     1:37:18
525   Susan Michaels         F4549        28/33     1:35:19   14:54     1:37:31
526   Debbie Abbott          F5054        18/26     1:36:22   15:01     1:38:19
527   Ashlee Tollett         F2529        62/69     1:36:54   15:02     1:38:23
528   Kory Cassady           F3034        61/69     1:36:36   15:06     1:38:50
529   Randall Dre Drew       M4549        20/20     1:36:36   15:06     1:38:50
530   Jenny Lizama           F3539        50/54     1:37:45   15:17     1:40:04
531   Michelle Lay           F2529        63/69     1:37:41   15:17     1:40:05
532   Jillian Showman        F2529        64/69     1:39:26   15:27     1:41:09
533   Haley Harkendorff      F2529        65/69     1:39:26   15:27     1:41:09
534   Holly McKinney         F3034        62/69     1:39:45   15:35     1:42:01
535   Ryan McKinney          M3539        24/25     1:39:46   15:35     1:42:01
536   Leslie Liesenfeld      F2529        66/69     1:39:48   15:35     1:42:04
537   Alyssa Stanfield       F2024        43/46     1:41:30   15:37     1:42:12
538   Dawn Young             F4044        37/40     1:39:46   15:38     1:42:19
539   Dorin Horsfall         F2529        67/69     1:40:49   15:38     1:42:24
540   Katie Cason            F3034        63/69     1:40:48   15:39     1:42:25
541   Kat Tallent            F2529        68/69     1:40:49   15:39     1:42:25
542   Tiffany Dungan         F3034        64/69     1:41:09   15:45     1:43:08
543   Dala Gober-Reeves      F4549        29/33     1:41:11   15:50     1:43:41
544   Dawn Morris            F4044        38/40     1:41:48   15:50     1:43:42
545   Terry Colvin           F5559        11/16     1:42:50   16:02     1:45:01
546   Hern Colvin            M6064        10/10     1:42:51   16:03     1:45:02
547   Mandy McDonald         F3539        51/54     1:42:41   16:03     1:45:03
548   Sheryl Bacon           F5054        19/26     1:43:49   16:14     1:46:14
549   Dawn Williams          F5054        20/26     1:43:53   16:14     1:46:19
550   Janice Airhart         F5559        12/16     1:44:55   16:21     1:47:02
551   Jane Purser            F4549        30/33     1:44:59   16:21     1:47:02
552   Linda Ritter           F5054        21/26     1:46:46   16:28     1:47:50
553   Jenny Fraser           F3034        65/69     1:46:45   16:28     1:47:50
554   Pamela Tameny          F6064          6/7     1:46:11   16:32     1:48:12
555   Shannon Tameny         F2024        44/46     1:46:17   16:32     1:48:17
556   Kathleen McGowan       F5559        13/16     1:46:13   16:36     1:48:43
557   Jan Podpechan          F5054        22/26     1:46:13   16:36     1:48:43
558   Melissa Stefos         F2529        69/69     1:47:02   16:42     1:49:23
559   Caitlin Hegwood        F2024        45/46     1:46:57   16:43     1:49:30
560   Linda Barrow           F4549        31/33     1:47:21   16:45     1:49:37
561   Terrie Broomhall       F3539        52/54     1:47:54   16:46     1:49:47
562   Melinda Fair           F3034        66/69     1:47:54   16:46     1:49:48
563   Virginia Cleveland     F5054        23/26     1:48:30   16:52     1:50:29
564   Barbara Chapman        F5559        14/16     1:48:32   16:53     1:50:31
565   Carol Jackson          F6064          7/7     1:48:35   16:53     1:50:32
566   Aaron Brewer           M3539        25/25     1:49:21   17:00     1:51:16
567   Rachel Brewer          F3034        67/69     1:49:21   17:00     1:51:16
568   Carrie Bailey          F4549        32/33     1:52:18   17:24     1:53:58
569   Michelle Meiss         F3539        53/54     1:51:50   17:28     1:54:19
570   Earl Broomhall         M6569          4/4     1:52:43   17:30     1:54:35
571   Jenifer Angala         F3034        68/69     1:53:23   17:38     1:55:26
572   Roxie Martin           F4044        39/40     1:53:14   17:38     1:55:27
573   Lisa Vanhoose          F3539        54/54     1:54:30   17:50     1:56:46
574   Suzanne Butler         F5054        24/26     1:54:49   17:55     1:57:17
575   Sherri O'Brien         F4044        40/40     1:54:20   17:55     1:57:17
576   Keith Hopson           M4044        27/27     1:54:49   17:55     1:57:17
577   Jan Stuart             F4549        33/33     1:56:22   18:05     1:58:26
578   Susan Sherburn         F5559        15/16     1:56:22   18:05     1:58:26
579   Meghan Shook           F2024        46/46     1:58:29   18:27     2:00:49
580   Cynthia Smith          F5559        16/16     2:00:24   18:43     2:02:34
581   Tracey Johnson         F5054        25/26     2:00:25   18:43     2:02:34
582   Donna Mullen           F7074          1/1     2:07:34   19:52     2:10:04
583   Candy Lievsay          F3034        69/69     2:07:42   19:52     2:10:06
584   Jane Harvell-Fierro    F5054        26/26     2:08:42   20:00     2:10:59
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